TRACK & FIELD

All-Time Conference Championship Results
(Updated Aug, 1, 2024)

Year
1949
1950
1951
1952
1953
1954
1982
1983
1984
1985
1986

Place
5th
5th
Tth
5th
5th
5th
4th
7th
5th
5th
5th

Score Wins

15
10

1987 - No Meet Held
1988 - No Meet Held

1989
1990
1991
1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2021
2022
2023
2024

5th
5th
5th
4th
5th
4th
2nd
Ist
2nd
3rd
4th
Tist
2nd
3rd
3rd
6th
5th
6th
6th
6th
4th
4th
2nd
Tth
4th
5th
6th
6th
6th
4th
Tth
5th
Tth
5th
4th
6th

OCOO0OO0OO0OOOCOO

OMNOOOO—HHOOOHHHFUIFHFOOHFOUGKROUIDWRARHIDNDO O -

Men’s Indoor Results
Host
Oklahoma State (Missouri Valley Conference)
Bradley (Missouri Valley Conference)
Tulsa (Missouri Valley Conference)
Oklahoma State (Missouri Valley Conference)
Wichita State (Missouri Valley Conference)
Houston (Missouri Valley Conference)
Central Missouri State
Notre Dame
Notre Dame
Notre Dame
Notre Dame

Notre Dame
Notre Dame
Notre Dame
Notre Dame
Notre Dame
Notre Dame
Notre Dame
Butler
Milwaukee

Butler

Milwaukee
Milwaukee
Detroit Mercy
Butler

Milwaukee

Butler

Butler
Youngstown State
Detroit Mercy
Youngstown State
Butler

Detroit Mercy
Youngstown State
Youngstown State
Youngstown State
Youngstown State
Youngstown State
Youngstown State
Youngstown State
Youngstown State
Youngstown State
Youngstown State
Purdue Fort Wayne
Youngstown State
Purdue Fort Wayne
Youngstown State



TRACK & FIELD

All-Time Conference Championship Results
(Updated Aug, 1, 2024)

Men’s Outdoor Results
Year Place Score Wins Host
1998 2nd 47.5 4 Butler

1999 3rd 95.5 5 Butler

2000 2nd 119 9 Butler

2001 3rd 144 1 Butler

2002 3rd 95 4 Butler

2003 Ist 146 7 Butler

2004 5th 61 3 Butler

2005 4th 81 2 Butler

2006 6th 26 0 Butler

2007 4th 12 2 Butler

2008 5th 61 1 Youngstown State
2009 5th 46 1 uiC

2010 5th 15 2 Loyola and UIC
2011 4th 82 2 Butler

2012 1th 48 0 Milwaukee

2013 4th 81 0 Detroit

2014 3rd 105 2 Youngstown State
2015 5th 58 1 Oakland

2016 5th 66 2 Valparaiso

2017 Tth 23 0 Youngstown State
2018 5th 50 0 Oakland

2019 5th 11 1 Youngstown State
2020 - Cancelled due to pandemic

2021 6th 46 0 Youngstown State
2022 4th 11.5 1 Oakland

2023 4th 98 1 Youngstown State
2024 6th 34 0 Oakland



