

TRACK & FIELD

All-Time Conference Championship Results

(Updated Aug, 1, 2024)

				Men's Indoor Results				
Year	Place	Score	Wins	Host				
1949	5th	15	1	Oklahoma State (Missouri Valley Conference)				
1950	5th	10	1	Bradley (Missouri Valley Conference)				
1951	7th	1	0	Tulsa (Missouri Valley Conference)				
1952	5th	5	Ö	Oklahoma State (Missouri Valley Conference)				
1953	5th	2	Ŏ	Wichita State (Missouri Valley Conference)				
1954	5th	2 2	Ö	Houston (Missouri Valley Conference)				
1982	4th	28	Ö	Central Missouri State				
1983	7th	4	0	Notre Dame				
1984	5th	29	0	Notre Dame				
1985	5th	35	0	Notre Dame				
1986	5th	31	0	Notre Dame				
	No Meet H							
1988 - No Meet Held								
1989	5th	6	1	Notre Dame				
1990	5th	6	1	Notre Dame				
1991	5th	2	0	Notre Dame				
1992	4th	10	1	Notre Dame				
1993	5th	14	Ō	Notre Dame				
1994	4th	32	2	Notre Dame				
1995	2nd	73	2	Notre Dame				
1996	1st	56	6	Butler				
1997	2nd	47.5	4	Milwaukee				
			4					
1998	3rd	30	3 2	Butler				
1999	4th	31	᠘	Milwaukee				
2000	T1st	<i>107</i>	5	Milwaukee				
2001	2nd	104	9	Detroit Mercy				
2002	3rd	96	4	Butler				
2003	3rd	91	5	Milwaukee				
2004	6th	12.7	0	Butler				
2005	5th	51	1	Butler				
2006	6th	46	1	Youngstown State				
2007	6th	40	0	Detroit Mercy				
2008	6th	36	0	Youngstown State				
2009	4th	79	ì	Butler				
2010	4th	63	î	Detroit Mercy				
2011	2nd	97	5	Youngstown State				
2012	7th	29	1					
2013	4th	58	i	Youngstown State				
				Youngstown State				
2014	5th	51	0	Youngstown State				
2015	6th	34	0	Youngstown State				
2016	6th	51	0	Youngstown State				
2017	6th	30	1	Youngstown State				
2018	4th	46	1	Youngstown State				
2019	7th	24	0	Youngstown State				
2020	5th	50	0	Youngstown State				
2021	7th	28	0	Purdue Fort Wayne				
2022	5th	42.5	0	Youngstown State				
2023	4th	62	2	Purdue Fort Wayne				
2024	6th	26	0	Youngstown State				
			-	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				



TRACK & FIELD

All-Time Conference Championship Results

(Updated Aug, 1, 2024)

Men's Outdoor Results								
Year	Place	Score	Wins	Host				
1998	2nd	47.5	4	Butler				
1999	3rd	95.5	5	Butler				
2000	2nd	119	9	Butler				
2001	3rd	144	7	Butler				
2002	3rd	95	4	Butler				
2003	1st	146	7	Butler				
2004	5th	61	3	Butler				
2005	4th	81	2	Butler				
2006	6th	26	0	Butler				
2007	4th	72	2	Butler				
2008	5th	61	1	Youngstown State				
2009	5th	46	1	UIC				
2010	5th	75	2	Loyola and UIC				
2011	4th	82	2	Butler				
2012	7th	48	0	Milwaukee				
2013	4th	81	0	Detroit				
2014	3rd	105	2	Youngstown State				
2015	5th	58	1	Oakland				
2016	5th	66	2	Valparaiso				
2017	7th	23	0	Youngstown State				
2018	5th	50	0	Oakland				
2019	5th	71	1	Youngstown State				
2020 - Cancelled due to pandemic								
2021	6th	46	0	Youngstown State				
2022	4th	77.5	1	Oakland				
2023	4th	98	1	Youngstown State				
2024	6th	34	0	Oakland				